SONAE SGPS S.A.

SONAE SGPS S A.

ISIN:  PTSONOAMO0001

Overview

2024/07/12 17:35:01

Price
0.929 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.11% (-0.00)

PTSONOAMO0001
SON

Euronext Lisbon
EUR

Commerce

Stock

1,858 EUR
PORTUGAL PSI

0.914 EUR (10,000)
0.934 EUR (4,800)
0.93 EUR

0.938 EUR

0.929 EUR

0.93 EUR
0.932036 EUR
1,183,042
1,102,637.00

343

896

WKN:
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12 2=
2024/07/12 )
2024/06/21 =
2024/06/21 2E
2024/06/21 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PTSON0AM0001&ID_NOTATION=247871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=PTSON0AM0001&ID_NOTATION=247871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db07e6f32204c51cc7edf1d5c94f7a0056dac385ad1a2b4ee09a9a015878c6eb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dec6b3c9eeb454c2d&time=1720900534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e2cc16e55d6d428934f113d85b528f233784f1d268c300d4e8d3d7d07cb700c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e8c56144621ac802d&time=1720900534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5347ccff56ad12bc600fb45dd58d6d70bcb1825bd58d96654f45dfae45de6f5b&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3e37689beee9f16e7&time=1720900534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edd311cffd7bc480a0c34473e6535342a5a34a59d10233051889c68d41bbeda5&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8ec896884c1cdf588&time=1720900534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5653516878b8b5fabaf391d8583c6696773e96d15b02854e573d0f863c49422&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=447c8c008f92db78c&time=1720900534&tool=RSC

SONAE SGPS S.A.

Details

2024/07/12 17:35:01

Price

0.929 EUR

Difference ©  -0.11%(-0.00)
General attributes
ISIN PTSONOAMO0001
Symbol SON
Exchange Euronext Lisbon
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,858 EUR

Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.914 EUR (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.934 EUR (4,800)
Open 0.93 EUR
High 0.938 EUR
Low 0.929 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.93 EUR
VWAP 0.932036 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,183,042
Trading volume 1,102,637.00
Number of trades 343
Last size 896
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.05% -1.43% +16.64%
Perf (abs.) +0.03 -0.01 +0.13
Beta 0.48 0.61 0.88
Volatility 15.79 16.53 2117
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SONAE SGPS S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
07/11

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:26
07/12

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 07/12

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:05
07/12

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

0.987 EUR (2024/05/10
0.847 EUR (2024/03/05
1.020 EUR (2023/07/21
0.847 EUR (2024/03/05

0.918 EUR (1,727,552
0.907 EUR (1,372,772
0.908 EUR (2,121,856

)
)
)
0.922 EUR (1,935,332)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.929 EUR 0.00 1
0.90 EUR 0.00 7
0.934 EUR 0.00 2
0.921 EUR 0.00 1
- 0.00 -
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=247871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459556463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22922218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22922220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764273

SONAE SGPS S.A.

ERSTE

Group

After Hours
Euronext Lisbon

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
07/12

17:35 0.929 EUR 1.10

19:31 0.903 EUR 0.00

08:26 0.922 EUR 0.00

343
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22922219

SONAE SGPS S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

EOBEAE

PRONVIMG LIFE

Contact Details
SONAE SGPS SA

Lugar do Espido, Via Norte, Apartado 1011 -
4470-909 Maia

Telefon: +351-220-104-000
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Maria Claudia Teixeira
de Azevedo

Joao Glinther Amaral

Joao Pedro Magalhaes
da Silva Torres Dolores

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Duarte Paulo Teixeira de
Azevedo

Carlos Anténio Rocha
Moreira da Silva

José Manuel Trindade
Neves Adelino

Philippe Cyriel Elodie
Haspeslagh

Eve Henrikson

Fuencisla Clemares

Jodo Nonell Amaral

Jodo Pedro Magalhaes
da Silva Torres Dolores

Marcelo Faria de Lima

Maria Teresa Ballester
Fornes

Angelo Gabriel
Ribeirinho dos Santos
Paupério

Chairman of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of
Supervisory
Board
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